

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
IRRIGATION MECHANICAL DIVISION
INFRONT OF NEPAL HOUSE
BARAKE NO.-03, DORANDA, RANCHI-834002.

Expression Of Interest Notice
E-Tender Reference No.- 06/2026-27 Date :- 05.08.2026

1	Name of Work	Demolition of Existing Deteriorated Outlet Structures and Construction of New RCC Intake Well (Outlet Tower) Structures for Both Wells along with Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning (SITC) of Service & Emergency Gates, Hoisting Arrangements, Embedded parts and Hoist Bridge for Torlo Reservoir Scheme including 5 (five) Years Operation, Maintenance and Management (OMM) (Complete Job)
2	Cost of Tender Fee	Rs. 10,000.00
3	Earnest Money	Rs. 5,00,000.00 (Rupees Five lakh only)
4	Period of Work	2 (Two) Years
5	Date of Publication of Tender on website	08.08.2026 at 11:00 AM
6	Period for downloading bid document from website	08.08.2026 to 29.08.2026 up to 05:00 PM
7	Date and Time of submission of E.M.D Online.	29.08.2026 up to 05:00 PM
8	Date of Pre-bid meeting Place of Pre-bid meeting	25.08.2026 at 11:30 AM Chief Engineer Mechanical Office, WRD Ranchi.
9	Date & Time of Opening of Technical bid	31.08.2026 at 03:00 PM
10	Name & Address of the Office inviting tender	Executive Engineer, Irrigation Mechanical Division, Ranchi.
11	Contact no. of e-Procurement Officer	0651-2912296./ 9199101446

NOTE:- Only e-Tender will be accepted.
Further details can be seen on website http://jharkhand tenders.gov.in
Sd/-
Executive Engineer, Irrigation Mechanical Division, Ranchi.

PR 386803 Irrigation(26-27)#D

SBI STATE BANK OF INDIA

SARB Thane : 11697, Stressed Assets Recovery Branch, 1st Floor, Plot No. A-112, Circle Road No. 22, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (West), 400604 E-mail: sbi.11697@sbi.co.in

Appendix - I-VA SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES [See Proviso to rule 8(6)]

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITH PROVISIO TO RULE 8(6) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of State Bank of India, the Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is Where is". As is What is" and Whatever there is" basis on 25.08.2026, for recovery of Rs. 21,98,565/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs Ninety Eight Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty Five Only) as on 24.04.2023 with further interest incidental expenses and costs there on due to the secured creditor from Mr. Sandeep Sopan Shendge and Mr. Rahul Sopan Shendge. The reserve price will be Rs. 22,59,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Two Lakh Fifty-Nine Thousand only) and the earnest money deposit will be Rs.2,25,900/-

The intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding encumbrances, title of property put on auction and claims / rights / society / builders dues affecting the property prior to submitting their bid. In this regards, e-auction advertisement does not constitute and will not be deemed to constitute any commitment or any representation of the Bank.

The Bidders should get themselves registered on (https://baanknet.com) by providing requisite KYC documents and registration fee as per the practice followed by M/s PSB Alliance Private Limited well before the auction date.

Date & Time of public E-Auction 25.08.2026 from 12.00 pm to 04.00 pm with unlimited extensions clause of 10 minutes each.

Detail of Property

Flat No-106, B Wing, 1st floor, Shivnagari Sankul CHSL, Village Mohane, Taluka Kalyan, Dist. Thane 421102 in the name of Mr. Sandeep Sopan Shendge and Mr. Rahul Sopan Shendge (adm 375 sq ft carpet area plus balcony area 58 sq ft)

Property ID No	Reserve Price (Rs.)	Earnest Money Deposit (Rs.)	Bid increase Amount (Rs.)	Date & time of inspection
SBIN200060304122	Rs. 22,59,000/-	Rs. 2,25,900/-	Rs. 20,000/-	12.08.2026 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in State Bank of India, the secured Creditor website: https://www.sbi.bank.in and https://baanknet.com/eauction or contact to Chandrakumar D. Kamble, CLO Mob. No. 7875551566 & Avadhoot Lele, CO Mob.No.9970894972.

Sd/-
Chandrakumar D Kamble
Chief Manager & Authorised Officer
State Bank of India, SARB Thane

Date : 07.08.2026
Place : Thane

JENBURKT

Delivering Excellence in Life Sciences

CIN: L24230MH1985PLC036541
Registered Office: UNICORN, 14th Floor, Dattaji Salvi Marg, Off Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400 053
☎ 022 - 67603603
🌐 Website: www.jenburkt.com
✉ E-mail: investor@jenburkt.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th JUNE, 2026

The Board of Directors of the Company, at their meeting held on Thursday, 06th August, 2026 approved the unaudited standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2026.

The full format of the financial results of the Company, are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and are also posted on the Company's website at https://jenburkt.com/investors/financial-results which can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response (QR) code.



By order of the Board
For JENBURKT PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

(Ashish U. Bhuta)
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00226479)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 06th August, 2026

NOTES: The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

GARWARE

गारवारे

GARWARE SYNTHETICS LIMITED

Registered Address: Manish Textile Industrial Premises, Opp. Golden Chemical, Penkar Pada, Mira Road-401104
CIN: L99999MH1969PLC014371

Statement of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone) for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026

The Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 06th August, 2026, approved the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 (Financial Results).

The Financials along with the Audit Report, have been posted on the Company's website at https://www.garwaresyn.com/investor.php?val=20 and can be assessed by scanning the QR code.



For Garware Synthetics Limited
Sd/-
Nihal Garware
Director and Chairman
DIN: 02708438

Date: 06.08.2026
Place: Thane

KKC

KEWAL KIRAN CLOTHING LIMITED

Making growth fashionable

Registered Office: Kewal Kiran Estate 460/7 , I.B. Patel Road, Goregaon (E), Mumbai – 400 063
Corporate Identification Number: L18101MH1992PLC065136
Email ID: contact@kewalkiran.com, Website: kewalkiran.com, Phone: 022 - 26814400, Fax: 022- 26814420

EXTRACTS OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2026

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)					
	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25
	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1 Total income from operations	203	950	181	279	1,213	234
2 Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	43	174	40	51	203	41
3 Net Profit/Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	43	174	40	51	203	41
4 Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34	131	31	41	153	32
5 Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	34	132	31	41	154	32
6 Paid up Equity Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	6,163	6,163	6,163	6,163	6,163	6,163
7 Reserves excluding revaluation reserves		863			876	
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rs. (Not Annualized)						
a. Basic & Diluted EPS before extra ordinary items	5.52	21.46	4.96	6.01	23.03	5.08
b. Basic & Diluted EPS after extra ordinary items	5.52	21.46	4.96	6.01	23.03	5.08

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.kewalkiran.com.
2 The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 6th August, 2026.
3 The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 [Ind AS] prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Kewalchand P. Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
Din No: 00029730

Place : Mumbai
Date : 6th August, 2026

LAWMAN Pg3

Integrati

KILLER

easies

DESI BELLE

K-LOUNGE

ADDICTIONS

BY KILLER X

GTL

INFRASTRUCTURE

GTL Infrastructure Limited
Registered Office: 7th Floor, Building No. A, Plot EL-207, MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400 710, Maharashtra, India. I Tel: +91 22 6829 3500 I Fax: +91 22 6829 3545
Website: www.gtilinfra.com I CIN: L74210MH2004PLC144367

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

(₹ in Lakhs except Share Data)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30-Jun-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from operations	33,237	33,963	1,41,907
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	6,939	(23,242)	(41,897)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	6,939	(23,242)	77,926
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	6,939	(23,242)	77,926
5 Total Profit / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6,925	(23,256)	78,028
6 Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 per share)	12,80,911	12,80,911	12,80,911
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			(18,02,414)
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)*	0.05	(0.18)	0.60
Basic & Diluted, not annualized			

Notes:
1. The above unaudited financial results and the notes thereto have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on August 06, 2026.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.gtilinfra.com) & on the websites of Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com) & (www.bseindia.com).



For GTL Infrastructure Limited,
Charudatta Naik
Chairperson

Date: August 06, 2026
Place: Mumbai

Advent Hotels International Limited

(Formerly known as Shiva Realtors Suburban Private Limited)

REGD. OFFICE : 7th Floor, Resham Bhavan, Veer Nariman Road, Churchgate, Mumbai – 400 020
CIN: L55101MH2006PLC165577

Extract of Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2026

(Rs. in Lacs other than EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30th Jun 26 Unaudited	31st Mar 26 Audited	30th Jun 25 Unaudited	31st Mar 26 Audited
1.	Revenue from operations	8,051.62	11,533.37	8,044.53	38,744.44
2.	Other Income	217.57	259.18	506.10	378.56
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	1,126.94	2,710.79	538.53	6,466.20
4.	Exceptional items (Net)	-	(1,567.58)	4,158.47	1,958.47
5.	Share of profit / (Loss) from joint venture held for sale	10.20	11.46	14.82	26.30
6.	Profit / (Loss) before tax for the period / year (3+4+5)	1,137.14	1,154.67	4,711.83	8,450.97
7.	Profit / (Loss) after tax	674.50	366.85	3,250.64	6,539.87
8.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other	714.31	373.08	3,254.20	6,658.13
9.	Comprehensive Income (after tax) Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/-each)				
a) Basic:		1.14	0.53	6.03	11.71
b) Diluted:		1.14	0.53	6.03	11.71

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30th Jun 26 Unaudited	31st Mar 26 Audited	30th Jun 25 Unaudited	31st Mar 26 Audited
1.	Revenue from operations	-	-	-	-
2.	Other Income	9,173.97	879.51	498.24	898.82
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	8,952.30	578.80	122.27	(324.48)
4.	Exceptional items	-	(1,017.58)	-	-
5.	Profit / (Loss) before tax	8,952.30	(438.78)	122.27	(324.48)
6.	Profit / (Loss) after tax	8,954.64	(442.22)	121.77	(328.90)
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8,961.61	(452.43)	120.27	(342.02)
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/-each)				
a) Basic:		16.60	(0.82)	0.23	(0.61)
b) Diluted:		16.60	(0.82)	0.23	(0.61)

Notes:-
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 06th August 2026. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company as per the requirements of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, for the quarter ended 30th June 2026.
2 Figures for the previous periods are re-classified/re-arranged/re-grouped wherever required.
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 as filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.adventint.in).
4 The Company's structure and results reflect the implementation of a Composite Scheme of Amalgamation and Arrangement ("the Scheme") sanctioned by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Mumbai Bench on June 12, 2025. The Scheme provided for the demerger of the Hospitality Business Undertaking ("Demerged Undertaking") of Valor Estate Limited (VEL) into Advent Hotels International Limited ("the Resulting Company"). The Appointed Date for the demerger was April 1, 2025, and the Scheme became effective on July 1, 2025.
Since the demerger pertained to entities under common control, the financial statements were prepared using the "Pooling of Interest Method" as outlined in Appendix C of Ind AS 103 – Business Combinations.
Assets and Liabilities were recorded at their respective book values as they appeared in VEL's records as of the Appointed Date (April 1, 2025); no fair value adjustments were made. For comparability, the financial data for the June 25 quarter, have been restated as though the demerger had occurred from the start of the earliest period shown. The total value of Net Assets Transferred recorded was Rs. 102,169.43 lakhs.
Further, On August 1, 2025, the Company issued and allotted 5,39,42,887 Equity Shares to VEL shareholders. The difference between the Share Capital issued Rs. 5,394.29 lakhs and the Net Book Value of the assets transferred was credited to the "Capital Reserve arising on Common Control Business Combination".
Further, consequent to the Scheme approved by NCLT, Authorised Share Capital of the Company has increased to Rs. 7,520.00 lakhs. This increase was effected through the transfer of authorised share capital of Rs. 7,500.00 lakhs from Valor Estate Limited to Advent Hotels International Limited. Accordingly, the stamp duty and fees previously paid by Valor Estate Limited on its authorised share capital have been permitted to be utilised for the increased authorised share capital of the Company. As a result, the Resulting Company is not required to pay any additional stamp duty or fees for such increase.



For and on behalf of the Board
Advent Hotels International Limited
Sd/-
Rahul Pandit
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
DIN : 00003036

Dated:- 6th August 2026
Place:- Mumbai

BAYER

CROPS

BAYER CROPS SCIENCE LIMITED

(Registered Office: Bayer House, Central Avenue, Hiranandani Estate, Thane 400607. CIN: L24210MH1958PLC011173)

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

₹ in Millions

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Total Income from Operations	18,350	11,008	19,146	56,750
Net Profit for the period/ year before Tax	4,021	2,064	3,352	8,549
Net Profit for the period/ year after Tax	3,216	1,621	2,787	6,892
Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ year	3,211	1,539	2,783	6,771
Equity Share Capital	449	449	449	449
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet)	–	–	–	29,208
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) basic and diluted (^not annualised) (in ₹)	71.56^	36.07^	62.01^	153.35

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bayer.in. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code.



By Order of the Board

Vinit Jindal
Executive Director and Chief Financial Officer
DIN: 10849465

Place: Thane
Date: August 05, 2026